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Regional Alevín de Verano
S.C. de Tenerife, 23 - 25/6/2023

4 - Domingo, 25 de Junio de 2023 25/06/2023

Prueba 34 Fem., 200m Estilos Alevin femenino
25/06/2023 Resultados

Clasificación AN Tiempo

11 años

1. CURLETTO, Bianca Maria 12 Esna Lzt 3:13.79 10,00
100m: 1:39.94 1:39.94 200m: 3:13.79 1:33.85

2. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 3:18.67 9,00
100m: 1:35.53 1:35.53 200m: 3:18.67 1:43.14

3. GARCIA MARTIN, Lucia 12 LasPalmas 3:20.09 7,00
100m: 1:38.76 1:38.76 200m: 3:20.09 1:41.33

4. PORRERO MARTIN, Elena 12 Teneteide 3:20.74 6,00
100m: 1:35.14 1:35.14 200m: 3:20.74 1:45.60

5. NODA CORRALES, Daniela 12 Dominicas 3:25.85 4,00
100m: 1:40.26 1:40.26 200m: 3:25.85 1:45.59

6. GRIMON DIAZ, Alejandra 12 LasPalmas 3:27.78 -
100m: 1:44.09 1:44.09 200m: 3:27.78 1:43.69

7. PEREZ CERVILLA, Alba 12 Nonadamos 3:48.10 -
100m: 1:57.96 1:57.96 200m: 3:48.10 1:50.14

12 años

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 2:52.79 19,00
100m: 1:20.27 1:20.27 200m: 2:52.79 1:32.52

2. MOURE GAO, Natalia 11 Cristianos 2:53.82 16,00
100m: 1:23.11 1:23.11 200m: 2:53.82 1:30.71

3. SOCAS REYES, Ariadna 11 Dominicas 2:56.67 14,00
100m: 1:27.76 1:27.76 200m: 2:56.67 1:28.91

4. RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRA, Catalina 11 Esna Lzt 3:03.54 13,00
100m: 1:27.09 1:27.09 200m: 3:03.54 1:36.45

5. PAMPÍN ALVARADO, Sara 11 Metropole 3:05.59 12,00
100m: 1:31.32 1:31.32 200m: 3:05.59 1:34.27

6. BATISTA RIOS, Marta 11 Metropole 3:06.45 11,00
100m: 1:28.53 1:28.53 200m: 3:06.45 1:37.92

7. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 3:19.73 8,00
100m: 1:39.71 1:39.71 200m: 3:19.73 1:40.02

8. FERNANDEZ ALPERI, Noa 11 Nonadamos 3:25.37 5,00
100m: 1:39.33 1:39.33 200m: 3:25.37 1:46.04

9. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 3:29.69 3,00
100m: 1:39.33 1:39.33 200m: 3:29.69 1:50.36

10. PEÑA PEREZ, Gema 11 Teneteide 3:30.21 -
100m: 1:41.44 1:41.44 200m: 3:30.21 1:48.77

11. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 3:34.15 2,00
100m: 1:48.01 1:48.01 200m: 3:34.15 1:46.14

12. NAVARRO PARRILLA, Aisha 11 Valleverde 3:41.40 1,00
100m: 1:43.05 1:43.05 200m: 3:41.40 1:58.35
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Prueba 34, Fem., 200m Estilos

Alevin femenino

1. CABALLERO RUIZ, Elena 11 LasPalmas 2:52.79 19,00
100m: 1:20.27 1:20.27 200m: 2:52.79 1:32.52

2. MOURE GAO, Natalia 11 Cristianos 2:53.82 16,00
100m: 1:23.11 1:23.11 200m: 2:53.82 1:30.71

3. SOCAS REYES, Ariadna 11 Dominicas 2:56.67 14,00
100m: 1:27.76 1:27.76 200m: 2:56.67 1:28.91

4. RODRIGUEZ REGUEIRA, Catalina 11 Esna Lzt 3:03.54 13,00
100m: 1:27.09 1:27.09 200m: 3:03.54 1:36.45

5. PAMPÍN ALVARADO, Sara 11 Metropole 3:05.59 12,00
100m: 1:31.32 1:31.32 200m: 3:05.59 1:34.27

6. BATISTA RIOS, Marta 11 Metropole 3:06.45 11,00
100m: 1:28.53 1:28.53 200m: 3:06.45 1:37.92

7. CURLETTO, Bianca Maria 12 Esna Lzt 3:13.79 10,00
100m: 1:39.94 1:39.94 200m: 3:13.79 1:33.85

8. RAMOS GARAY, Andrea 12 Teneteide 3:18.67 9,00
100m: 1:35.53 1:35.53 200m: 3:18.67 1:43.14

9. LEON MARTÍN, Arancha 11 Aguacan 3:19.73 8,00
100m: 1:39.71 1:39.71 200m: 3:19.73 1:40.02

10. GARCIA MARTIN, Lucia 12 LasPalmas 3:20.09 7,00
100m: 1:38.76 1:38.76 200m: 3:20.09 1:41.33

11. PORRERO MARTIN, Elena 12 Teneteide 3:20.74 6,00
100m: 1:35.14 1:35.14 200m: 3:20.74 1:45.60

12. FERNANDEZ ALPERI, Noa 11 Nonadamos 3:25.37 5,00
100m: 1:39.33 1:39.33 200m: 3:25.37 1:46.04

13. NODA CORRALES, Daniela 12 Dominicas 3:25.85 4,00
100m: 1:40.26 1:40.26 200m: 3:25.85 1:45.59

14. GRIMON DIAZ, Alejandra 12 LasPalmas 3:27.78 -
100m: 1:44.09 1:44.09 200m: 3:27.78 1:43.69

15. FAJARDO SANCHEZ, Valeria 11 Herbania 3:29.69 3,00
100m: 1:39.33 1:39.33 200m: 3:29.69 1:50.36

16. PEÑA PEREZ, Gema 11 Teneteide 3:30.21 -
100m: 1:41.44 1:41.44 200m: 3:30.21 1:48.77

17. GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, Alba 11 Aguacan 3:34.15 2,00
100m: 1:48.01 1:48.01 200m: 3:34.15 1:46.14

18. NAVARRO PARRILLA, Aisha 11 Valleverde 3:41.40 1,00
100m: 1:43.05 1:43.05 200m: 3:41.40 1:58.35

19. PEREZ CERVILLA, Alba 12 Nonadamos 3:48.10 -
100m: 1:57.96 1:57.96 200m: 3:48.10 1:50.14


